
Cleaning Statistics

May 1, 2019 through May 15, 2019

 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 TOTAL

Bags of Trash & Leaves 7 3 5 8 4 0 1 5 2 3 18 7 3 5 0 71

Billy Goat (hours) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbage Cans Cleaned 0 5 44 0 1 1 2 0 1 6 1 0 23 0 0 84

Graffiti/Stickers Removed 13 27 22 20 3 36 19 9 60 33 11 4 15 4 0 276

Hazardous Waste Clean-up (human) 2 2 2 1 4 0 9 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 26

Hazardous Waste Clean-up (pet) 1 0 3 3 3 2 5 7 0 6 3 2 8 0 0 43

Leaf Blower Hours 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 5 0 2 0 12

Power Washing (hours) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Public Fixture / Furniture Painted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sharps Clean Up 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Shopping Carts 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

Special Project (hours) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spill - Clean Up 2 24 24 33 12 10 24 11 18 28 21 7 7 11 5 237

Storm Drains Cleaned 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Street Furniture Cleaned 0 1 6 8 6 2 4 0 2 4 14 0 4 1 2 54

Tree Wells Cleaned 0 1 6 13 6 0 5 1 0 4 26 3 0 1 1 67

Weed Removal 0 0 9 43 0 0 20 0 3 1 200 0 217 0 0 493

Page 1 of 8



Cleaning Statistics

May 16, 2019 through May 31, 2019

 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 TOTAL

Bags of Trash & Leaves 3 3 10 2 3 1 1 6 3 6 9 2 9 1 6 11 76

Billy Goat (hours) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbage Cans Cleaned 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 6 34 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 54

Graffiti/Stickers Removed 10 24 30 0 1 3 1 40 11 8 0 8 4 8 26 48 222

Hazardous Waste Clean-up (human) 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 12

Hazardous Waste Clean-up (pet) 1 0 5 1 0 1 3 2 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 20

Leaf Blower Hours 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 10

Power Washing (hours) 0 0 0 11 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 38

Public Fixture / Furniture Painted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sharps Clean Up 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Shopping Carts 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7

Special Project (hours) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spill - Clean Up 27 15 25 21 8 6 3 19 31 21 10 5 7 2 17 14 231

Storm Drains Cleaned 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13

Street Furniture Cleaned 0 5 3 6 0 0 0 8 7 5 0 0 1 0 2 11 48

Tree Wells Cleaned 1 4 3 7 0 0 0 17 8 52 0 0 1 0 0 6 99

Weed Removal 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 3 1 658 30 0 0 0 5 436 1233
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Hospitality Statistics

May 1, 2019 through May 15, 2019

 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 TOTAL

Business Contact 0 3 5 3 0 1 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 5 31

Hospitality Assistance 1 10 8 21 2 2 2 4 15 5 9 1 0 1 0 81

Hospitality Escort 0 4 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 13

Motorist Assist 0 5 3 4 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 20

Resident Contact 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Umbrella Escorts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Hospitality Statistics

May 16, 2019 through May 31, 2019

 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 TOTAL

Business Contact 0 3 3 0 0 12 0 1 0 0 10 0 1 0 1 5 36

Hospitality Assistance 8 7 10 2 1 3 2 8 7 7 2 1 1 2 8 5 74

Hospitality Escort 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

Motorist Assist 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 13

Resident Contact 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Umbrella Escorts 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Outreach Statistics

May 1, 2019 through May 15, 2019

 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 TOTAL

Homeless Contacts 1 34 20 2 1 4 3 10 13 4 4 14 2 1 6 119
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Outreach Statistics

May 16, 2019 through May 31, 2019

 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 TOTAL

Homeless Contacts 2 2 12 1 10 16 4 11 1 5 4 13 3 0 10 7 101
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Safety Statistics

May 16, 2019 through May 31, 2019

 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 TOTAL

Assist Police/Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3

Business Contact 0 3 3 0 0 12 0 1 0 0 10 0 1 0 1 5 36

Drunk and Disorderly 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Panhandling - Aggressive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panhandling - Passive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parking Garage Monitor 3 3 2 1 2 0 1 4 3 2 1 1 0 2 3 3 31

Stand/Sit/Lie Violation - Complied 1 5 0 0 1 10 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 26

Stand/Sit/Lie Violation - Non-
Compliant

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Street Population Count 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62
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Safety Statistics

May 1, 2019 through May 15, 2019

 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 TOTAL

Assist Police/Fire Dept 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Business Contact 0 3 5 3 0 1 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 5 31

Drunk and Disorderly 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5

Panhandling - Aggressive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Panhandling - Passive 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parking Garage Monitor 0 1 4 1 1 0 1 1 3 5 4 0 0 1 0 22

Stand/Sit/Lie Violation - Complied 0 1 3 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 14

Stand/Sit/Lie Violation - Non-
Compliant

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

Street Population Count 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 46
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